
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/07/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:00:27 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 7/1/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 7/7/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0310,DNR1500000046,3 CCT,0310,DNR1500000049,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES WV Breeding Bird Atlas - Statistical
Analysis

VIRGINIA POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE
& STATE UNIVERSITY

05/06/2015 11/03/2015 72,165.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000082,2 CMA,0313,DEP1500000015,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

TREE AND SHRUB PLANTING
SERVICES

NAPIERALSKI FORESTRY ENT INC 05/13/2015 07/02/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1500000006,6 CPO,0603,ADJ1500000027,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL FWAATS Trench Drain & Concrete
Apron Rehabilitation

MCCLANAHAN CONSTRUCTION CO
LLC

05/06/2015 07/31/2015 215,460.00

CRFQ,0621,DJS1500000010,2 CPO,0621,DJS1500000007,1 DIVISION OF JUVENILE SERVICES CONSTRUCTION-ROBERT SHELL
JUVEN CTR- SECUR FENCE

ALL QUALITY LLC 05/20/2015 08/04/2015 43,272.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000017,2 CMA,0803,DOT1500000056,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS U-channel Breakaway Couplings and
Replacement Components

SKIDRIL INDUSTRIES LLC 12/23/2014 07/02/2015 822.70

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000078,1 CMA,0803,DOT1500000092,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS MISCELLANEOUS MILD STEEL
ITEMS

WV STEEL CORP 04/23/2015 07/06/2015 25.79

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000085,5 CMA,0803,DOT1500000094,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CLASS 353 4 WHEEL DRIVE RUBBER
TIRED ENDLOADER

CECIL I WALKER MACHINERY CO 05/20/2015 08/10/2015 972,080.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000086,3 CPO,0803,DOT1500000042,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STRUCTURAL BEAMS HUNTINGTON STEEL & SUPPLY CO 06/09/2015 07/31/2015 125,716.67

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

